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Appendix C
GATESHEAD COUNCIL

LEARNING & CHILDREN’S SERVICES

IMPACT ON GROUP RISK ASSESSMENT
DATE OF ASSESSMENT:  
CHILDRENS HOME:
  
	Name of Young Person


	  


	CURRENT Placement Address
	
	Is carer’s address protected and not to be revealed.


	YES
	  
	NO


	

	D.O.B.


	  
	Ethnicity
	  
	Gender
	  
	Social Worker:
Telephone No:
	

	Legal Status


	
	Supervising Social Worker:
	

	Court Date Pending


	
	IRO:
Telephone No:
	

	Child Protection Plan

	YES
	  
	NO
	  
	


The Risk Rating:
Which of the following accurately describes the behaviours presented?  To include concerns or issues.
	
	
	HIGH

RISK
	The young persons circumstance indicate that the behaviour may result in serious harm for young person (and /or others and property) without intervention from one or more agencies.

	LOW RISK

	No current indication of risk but young person’s history indicated possible risks from identified behaviours or warning indicators.
	
	

	
	
	VERY

HIGH

RISK
	The young person will commit the behaviour as soon as they are able, and the risk of significant harm is considered imminent

	MEDIUM

RISK
	Young persons history and current behaviour indicates the presence of risk is a current issue, but action has already been taken to moderate the risk.
	
	


**ISSUES OF HIGH RISK SHOULD BE SHARED & DISCUSSED WITH TEAM MANAGER ASAP**

	RISKS IDENTIFED AT INFORMATION SHARING MEETING, DOCUMENTS
CONSULTATION

Inc details, context etc.

	Likelihood/Frequency  

1- 2 =rarely

3- 4 =occasionally

5 =regularly + 

Seriousness
1- 2=low

3- 4 =medium

5 =high
	Risk Rating –

High =score of 9-10

Medium =5-8

Low = 0-4
	
	What action/strategies are needed in order to manage risk



	1

	
	
	
	

	2.

	
	
	
	

	3.

	
	
	
	

	4..

	
	
	
	


What are the likely effects of his/her admission on the existing group of residents
	RISKS 


	What are the likely effects of his/her admission on young person 1
	Likelihood/Frequency  

1- 2 =rarely

3- 4 =occasionally

5 =regularly + 

Seriousness
1- 2=low

3- 4 =medium

5 =high
	Risk Rating –

High =score of 9-10

Medium =5-8

Low = 0-4
	What action/strategies are needed in order to manage risk


	1.

	
	
	
	

	2.

	
	
	
	

	3.

	
	
	
	

	4.

	
	
	
	


	RISKS 


	Impact on young person 2
	Likelihood/Frequency  

1- 2 =rarely

3- 4 =occasionally

5 =regularly + 

Seriousness
1- 2=low

3- 4 =medium

5 =high
	Risk Rating –

High =score of 9-10

Medium =5-8

Low = 0-4
	What action/strategies are needed in order to manage risk



	1.

	
	
	
	

	2.

	
	
	
	

	3.

	
	
	
	

	4.

	
	
	
	


	RISKS 

	Impact on young person 3
	Likelihood/Frequency  

1- 2 =rarely

3- 4 =occasionally

5 =regularly + 

Seriousness
1- 2=low

3- 4 =medium

5 =high
	Risk Rating –

High =score of 9-10

Medium =5-8

Low = 0-4
	What action/strategies are needed in order to manage risk


	1.

	
	
	
	

	2.

	
	
	
	

	3.

	
	
	
	

	4.

	
	
	
	


	RISKS 

	Impact on young person 4
	Likelihood/Frequency  

1- 2 =rarely

3- 4 =occasionally

5 =regularly + 

Seriousness
1- 2=low

3- 4 =medium

5 =high
	Risk Rating –

High =score of 9-10

Medium =5-8

Low = 0-4
	What action/strategies are needed in order to manage risk


	1.

	
	
	
	

	2.

	
	
	
	

	3.

	
	
	
	

	4.

	
	
	
	


	RISKS 


	Impact on young person 5
	Likelihood/Frequency  

1- 2 =rarely

3- 4 =occasionally

5 =regularly + 

Seriousness
1- 2=low

3- 4 =medium

5 =high
	Risk Rating –

High =score of 9-10

Medium =5-8

Low = 0-4
	What action/strategies are needed in order to manage risk



	1.

	
	
	
	

	2.

	
	
	
	

	3.

	
	
	
	

	4.

	
	
	
	


	RISKS 


	Impact on young person 6
	Likelihood/Frequency  

1- 2 =rarely

3- 4 =occasionally

5 =regularly + 

Seriousness
1- 2=low

3- 4 =medium

5 =high
	Risk Rating –

High =score of 9-10

Medium =5-8

Low = 0-4
	What action/strategies are needed in order to manage risk



	1.

	
	
	
	

	2.

	
	
	
	

	3.

	
	
	
	

	4.

	
	
	
	


	SUMMARY - IMPACT OF THIS ADMISSION ON WHOLE GROUP  


	


	DECISION ON ADMISSION TO THE HOME  

(CONSIDER THE RISKS, THE IMPACT ON WHOLE GROUP AND OUTLINE REASONS TO OR NOT TO ADMIT THE YOUNG PERSON)


	


	
	
	
	

	Risk Assessment undertaken by:


	
	

	Name:
	
	Names of who agrees with the Risk Assessment:



	Date:
	
	

	Signature:
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